Date

August 27-29
August 29
September 28
September 29
September 29
October 13
November 17
December 1
February 2
March 1
March 14-25
April 13

April 20

AU WIND SYMPHONY
PERFORMANCE & TOUR SCHEDULE

Day
Monday-Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Friday
Thursday-Sunday
Saturday

Saturday

2018-2019

Time
Arranged
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00/11:45 a.m.

8:00pm
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

9:00/11:45 a.m.

8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
TBD

8:00 p.m.

9:00/11:45 a.m

Event/Location

Auditions (Hamel 205)

1%t Rehearsal (HPAC Rehearsal Room)
Alumni Flag Raising — Campus Mall
Alumni Church Services — PMC
Alumni Gala Concert — HPAC

Fall Concert — HPAC

Holiday Concert — HPAC

Church Services — PMC *tentative*
Winter Concert— HPAC

Vespers Concert — HPAC

Thailand Tour

Spring Concert — HPAC

Church Services — PMC *tentative*




