## AU WIND SYMPHONY PERFORMANCE & TOUR SCHEDULE 2018-2019

Date	Day	Time	Event/Location
August 27-29	Monday-Wednesday	Arranged	Auditions (Hamel 205)
August 29	Wednesday	5:00 p.m.	1 <sup>st</sup> Rehearsal (HPAC Rehearsal Room)
September 28	Friday	7:00 p.m.	Alumni Flag Raising – Campus Mall
September 29	Saturday	9:00/11:45 a.m.	Alumni Church Services – PMC
September 29	Saturday	8:00pm	Alumni Gala Concert – HPAC
October 13	Saturday	8:00 p.m.	Fall Concert – HPAC
November 17	Saturday	8:00 p.m.	Holiday Concert – HPAC
December 1	Saturday	9:00/11:45 a.m.	Church Services – PMC *tentative*
February 2	Saturday	8:00 p.m.	Winter Concert– HPAC
March 1	Friday	7:30 p.m.	Vespers Concert – HPAC
March 14-25	Thursday-Sunday	TBD	Thailand Tour
April 13	Saturday	8:00 p.m.	Spring Concert – HPAC
April 20	Saturday	9:00/11:45 a.m	Church Services – PMC *tentative*